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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Mon 03/11/2019 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 03/12/2019 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Wed 03/13/2019 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 03/14/2019 5:00 pm Orange/Black KHS Girls Soccer Scrimmage Spainhower Field
Fri 03/15/2019 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 03/18/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Chillicothe Spainhower Field
Tue 03/19/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ Battle Battle High School 2:30 pm
Wed 03/20/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 03/21/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ Hannibal Hannibal High School 2:30 pm
Fri 03/22/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 03/25/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Moberly Spainhower Field
Tue 03/26/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Wed 03/27/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ Mexico Mexico Middle School 2:15 pm
Thu 03/28/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 03/29/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 04/01/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Fulton Spainhower Field
Tue 04/02/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Southern Boone Spainhower Field
Wed 04/03/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/04/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 04/05/2019 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer @ Canton Culver-Stockton College
Mon 04/08/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 04/09/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Marshall Spainhower Field
Wed 04/10/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/11/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 04/12/2019 7:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Father Tolton @ Moberly

Tournament
Moberly High School
Shepherd Field - MASA Soccer Fields

5:15 pm

Sat 04/13/2019 11:00 am KHS Girls Soccer @ Moberly Tournament Moberly High School
Shepherd Field - MASA Soccer Fields

8:45 am

Mon 04/15/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 04/16/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Hannibal Spainhower Field
Wed 04/17/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/18/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ Moberly Moberly High School 2:30 pm
Fri 04/19/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 04/22/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer vs. Mexico Spainhower Field
Tue 04/23/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Wed 04/24/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/25/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ Fulton Fulton Sr. High 2:00 pm
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Fri 04/26/2019 6:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ CamdentonTournament CAMDENTON HIGH

School of the Osage R II
1:00 pm

Sat 04/27/2019 All Day KHS Girls Soccer @ CamdentonTournament CAMDENTON HIGH
School of the Osage R II

Mon 04/29/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ Marshall Marshall High School 2:00 pm
Tue 04/30/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 05/02/2019 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Soccer vs. Canton Spainhower Field
Fri 05/03/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Mon 05/06/2019 5:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School 2:15 pm
Tue 05/07/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Wed 05/08/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 05/09/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 05/10/2019 3:30 pm KHS Girls Soccer Practice Spainhower Field
Sat 05/11/2019 TBD KHS Girls Soccer Districts @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School TBD
Mon 05/13/2019 TBD KHS Girls Soccer Districts TBD-Districts TBD
Tue 05/14/2019 4:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer Districts vs. Cameron @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School 1:00 pm
Wed 05/15/2019 TBD KHS Girls Soccer Districts TBD-Districts TBD
Thu 05/16/2019 7:00 pm KHS Girls Soccer Districts vs. Chillicothe @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School 4:00 pm
Fri 05/17/2019 TBD KHS Girls Soccer Districts TBD-Districts TBD
Sat 05/18/2019 TBD KHS Girls Soccer Districts TBD-Districts TBD


